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Consultant Attendees  

 
NAME COMPANY CONTACT 

Fred Lelacheur Morrison-Maierle, Inc. fredl@m-m.net    
Marlena Guhlke CH2M Hill mguhlke@ch2m.com  

Mark Brower CH2M Hill mbrower@ch2m.com  
Vincent Barthels J-U-B vbarthels@jub.com 
Brad Niemeyer J-U-B bniemeyer@jub.com  
Robin Nimmer Terra Graphics robin.nimmer@terragraphics.com  

Steve Culberson Ricondo & Associates s_culberson@ricondo.com  
Jason Apt Ricondo & Associates j_apt@ricondo.com 

Kayla Brown Riedesel Engineering, Inc.  kbrown@riedeseleng.com 
Andy Abrams Strata, Inc.  ajabrams@stratageotech.com 

Jacqui Halvorson URS-Spokane jacqui.halvorson@URS.COM 
John Yarnish URS john.yarnish@URS.COM 
Mark Napier  J-U-B mnapier@jub.com  

Angela Taylor Taylor Engineering angela@taylorengr.com 
David Miller Century West Engineering dmmiller@centurywest.com 

Kevin Mulcaster Mead & Hunt kevin.mulcaster@meadhunt.com 
Scott Becker Hodge & Associates scottbecker@moscow.com 

Derek Forseth Terra Graphics Environ. derek.forseth@terragraphics.com 
Michelle Anderson Anderson Environmental 

Consultants 
anderenr@q.com 

 


